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2.3.3 List of Mentors (2019-20) 
 

Sr. 

No 

Department Number of 

Mentors 

Page No. 

1. Computer Engineering 19 1 

2. Information Technology 11 2 

3. Mechanical Engineering 11 3 

4. Electronics and 
Telecommunication 

16 4 

5. Applied Science and General 
Engineering 

15 5 

 Total 72  
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Army Institute of Technology  

Dept. of Information Technology 

List of Mentors - Sem I & II 2019-20 

 
Sr. No Name of Mentor Employee ID Mobile No Official Email Id 

1 Dr. Rahul Desai 1186 9403357088 rahuldesai@aitpune.edu.in 

2 Dr. Ashwini Sapkal 1169 9372172260 asapkal@aitpune.edu.in 

3 Mrs. Geeta Patil 1196 9158368567 gpatil@aitpune.edu.in 

4 Dr (Mrs) Sangeeta 

Jadhav 

1017 9923911211 hodit@aitpune.edu.in 

5 Mrs. Vaishali Ingale 1227 9371165218 vingale@aitpune.edu.in 

6 Mrs. Aparna Joshi 1712 9763853569 ajoshi@aitpune.edu.in 

7 Mr. G M Walunjkar 1226 9822148115 gwalunjkar@aitpune.edu.in 

8 Mrs. Niliam Walde 1311 9028288121 nwalde@aitpune.edu.in 

9 Mrs. Rupali Bagate 1272 9552936611 rbagate@aitpune.edu.in 

10 Mr. Yuvraj Gholap 1331 9404751535 ygholap@aitpune.edu.in 

11 Mr. Sandip Samleti 1308 8007000879 ssamleti@aitpune.edu.in 
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Army Institute of Technology  

Department of Mechanical Engineering  

List of counselors - Sem I & II 2019-20 

Sr. No Counselor Name Employee Id Mobile No Official Email Id 

1. Prof S M Gaikwad 1291 8007655827 smgaikwad@aitpune.edu.in 

2. Prof A A Ramgude 1319 9860471479 aaramgude@aitpune.edu.in 

3. Prof R S Godse 1657 9422552311 rgodse@aitpune.edu.in 

4. Prof R B Patil 1010 9860878401 rbpatil@aitpune.edu.in 

 
5. 

Prof D A Zanpure/ 

DR. P Purohit 

1009 9890521094 dazanpure@aitpune.edu.in 

6. Prof M B Phatangare 1444 9922688290 mphatangare@aitpune.edu.in 

7. Prof Y V Patel 1252 9422356308 yvpatel@aitpune.edu.in 

8. Prof R S Verma 1007 9881752034 rsverma@aitpune.edu.in 

9. Dr J D Patil 1023 9673694499 jdpatil@aitpune.edu.in 

10. Prof P V Dorlikar 1235 8007655827 pvdorlikar@aitpune.edu.in 

11. Prof R B Gurav 1234 7350057110 rbgurav@aitpune.edu.in 
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Army Institute of Technology 

Dept. of Electronics &Telecommunication  

List of counselors - Sem I & II 2019-20 

 
Batch 

No. 
Counselor Name Employee Id Mobile No. Official Email Id 

1. Dr. Shraddha Oza 1464 9881204415 sdoza@aitpune.edu.in 

2. Dr. Harjeet Kaur 1506 7798777110 harjeetkaur@aitpune.edu.in 

3. Mrs Preeti Warrier 1333 9325095944 pwarrier@aitpune.edu.in 

4. Mrs. Sushma Patil 1192 9923298051 swadar@aitpune.edu.in 

5. Mr. Girish Kapse 1364 8793394705 gkapse@aitpune.edu.in 

6. Ms. Dhanashree Patil 1437 9403565462 dhanashreepatil@aitpune.edu.in 

7. Ms. Shilpa Pawar 1384 8329571382 spawar@aitpune.edu.in 

8. Dr. Renuka Bhandari 1284 8956678234 rbhandari@aitpune.edu.in 

9. Ms. Snehal Marathe 1438 9604225393 smarathe@aitpune.edu.in 

10. Mr. D G Auradkar 1020 9422300730 dgauradkar@aitpune.edu.in 

11. Mrs. Rajashree Suryawanshi 1375 9423913847 rsuryavanshi@aitpune.edu.in 

12. Ms. Manisha Nilkanth 1448 9423372290 mnilkanth@aitpune.edu.in 

13. Ms. Pragati Rana 1442 8878636261 pragatirana@aitpune.edu.in 

14. Mr. J B Jawale 1036 9923565542 jjawale@aitpune.edu.in 

15. Mr. Vijay Kumar Karra 1182 9823256569 vkarra@aitpune.edu.in 

16. Mr. Avinash Patil 1222 9823678051 apatil@aitpune.edu.in 
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Army Institute of Technology  

Dept. of ASGE 

List of counselors – Sem I & II 2020-21 
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